Appendix C - Previous Grants From Police Property Act Fund

Charity

Royal Humane Society

Supporting Families After Murder and Manslaughter
City of London Widows and orphans Fund
First Aid Nursing Yeomanry

Alongside You

City of London Police Charity for Children
Hampstead Marie Curie Hospice
Broadway Homelessness and Support
Samaritans

St John Ambulance

St Joseph's Hospice

Haven House Children's Hospice

City of London Academy - Islington

Child Victims of Crime

Sheriffs' Recorder's Fund

PC Dave Rathband's Blue Lamp Foundation
Police Rehabilitation Trust

Housing the Homeless Central Fund

Care of Police Survivors

The Most Venerable Order of St John of Jerusalem
Embrace Child Victims of Crime

Only Connect

Chlidren's Society

JAN Trust

Trailblazers Mentoring

Safer London Foundation

London Air Ambulance

St Mungo's

Working Chance

National Police Memorial Day

Police Arboretum Memorial Trust

Total for year

2012/13
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00

2013/14

£1,500.00

£1,500.00
£1,500.00

£1,500.00
£1,500.00
£1,500.00
£1,500.00
£1,500.00
£1,500.00

£1,500.00

£9,000.00 £15,000.00

2014/15

£2,500.00

£2,500.00

£2,500.00
£2,500.00
£2,500.00
£2,500.00
£2,500.00
£2,500.00

2015/16
£1,000.00

£2,500.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00
£2,500.00
£1,000.00
£2,500.00

£2,500.00
£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£20,000.00, £16,000.00

2016/17
£2,500.00

£1,500.00

£2,500.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00
£2,500.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£14,000.00

2017/18
£2,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£2,000.00

£2,500.00

£1,000.00

£1,000.00
£1,000.00

£1,000.00

£13,500.00

2018/19
£1,700.00

£1,700.00
£1,700.00

£1,700.00

£1,700.00

£1,700.00

£1,700.00
£1,700.00
£1,700.00
£2,130.00
£1,000.00

£18,430.00

Total received
2012-2019

£8,200.00
£1,000.00
£2,700.00
£5,700.00
£1,000.00
£12,700.00
£2,500.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£6,000.00
£1,500.00
£1,500.00
£1,500.00
£1,500.00
£8,700.00
£2,500.00
£7,000.00
£4,500.00
£11,700.00
£2,500.00
£3,500.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,700.00
£1,700.00

£2,130.00
£5,500.00

£105,930.00
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