Appendix C - Previous Grants From Police Property Act Fund

								Total received
Charity	2012/13	2013/14	2014/15	2015/16	2016/17	2017/18	2018/19	2012-2019
Royal Humane Society	£1,000.00			£1,000.00	£2,500.00	£2,000.00	£1,700.00	£8,200.00
Supporting Families After Murder and Manslaughter	£1,000.00							£1,000.00
City of London Widows and orphans Fund	£1,000.00						£1,700.00	£2,700.00
First Aid Nursing Yeomanry	£1,000.00	£1,500.00			£1,500.00		£1,700.00	£5,700.00
Alongside You	£1,000.00							£1,000.00
City of London Police Charity for Children	£1,000.00	£1,500.00	£2,500.00	£2,500.00	£2,500.00	£1,000.00	£1,700.00	£12,700.00
Hampstead Marie Curie Hospice	£1,000.00	£1,500.00						£2,500.00
Broadway Homelessness and Support	£1,000.00							£1,000.00
Samaritans	£1,000.00							£1,000.00
St John Ambulance		£1,500.00	£2,500.00	£1,000.00		£1,000.00		£6,000.00
St Joseph's Hospice		£1,500.00						£1,500.00
Haven House Children's Hospice		£1,500.00						£1,500.00
City of London Academy - Islington		£1,500.00						£1,500.00
Child Victims of Crime		£1,500.00						£1,500.00
Sheriffs' Recorder's Fund		£1,500.00	£2,500.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,700.00	£8,700.00
PC Dave Rathband's Blue Lamp Foundation			£2,500.00					£2,500.00
Police Rehabilitation Trust			£2,500.00	£2,500.00		£2,000.00		£7,000.00
Housing the Homeless Central Fund			£2,500.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00			£4,500.00
Care of Police Survivors			£2,500.00	£2,500.00	£2,500.00	£2,500.00	£1,700.00	£11,700.00
The Most Venerable Order of St John of Jerusalem			£2,500.00					£2,500.00
Embrace Child Victims of Crime				£2,500.00		£1,000.00		£3,500.00
Only Connect				£1,000.00				£1,000.00
Chlidren's Society					£1,000.00			£1,000.00
JAN Trust					£1,000.00			£1,000.00
Trailblazers Mentoring						£1,000.00		£1,000.00
Safer London Foundation						£1,000.00		£1,000.00
London Air Ambulance							£1,700.00	£1,700.00
St Mungo's							£1,700.00	£1,700.00
Working Chance							£1,700.00	
National Police Memorial Day							£2,130.00	£2,130.00
Police Arboretum Memorial Trust		£1,500.00		£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£1,000.00	£5,500.00
Total for year	£9,000.00	£15,000.00	£20,000.00	£16,000.00	£14,000.00	£13,500.00	£18,430.00	£105,930.00